










Jurisdiction

Canada

Brazil

Singapore

Thailand

Venezuela

Jordan

Australia

Uruguay

Panama

Belgium

Chile

China (Hong Kong SAR)

New Zealand

Romania

United Kingdom

Egypt

Brunei Darussalam

Cook Islands

Malaysia

Iran, Islamic Republic of

Peru

Kyrgyzstan

WHO region

Americas

Americas

Western Pacific

South-East Asia

Americas

Eastern Mediterranean

Western Pacific

Americas

Americas

Europe

Americas

Western Pacific

Western Pacific

Europe

Europe

Eastern Mediterranean

Western Pacific

Western Pacific

Western Pacific

Eastern Mediterranean

Americas

Europe

Year pictorial warnings 
first implemented

2001

2002

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2007

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

Populationb

(x 1000)

32,649

186,771

4,484

65,306

27,031

5,537

20,701

3,314

3,284

10,542

16,443

6,857

4,185

21,584

60,587

72,009

383

21

26,440

70,603

27,377

5,192

World population with pictorial warnings 671,300

Percentage of world population with pictorial warnings                                                             10.18% 
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N = 126.514

Jun.
2001

Jul.
2001

Aug.
2001

Sept.
2001

Oct.
2001

Nov.
2001

Dec.
2001

Jan.
2002

Feb.
2002

Mar.
2002

Apr.
2002

May
2002

Jun.
2002

Jul.
2002

Introduction of pictorial
health warnings

4339

2318

5349

7623

2713
4538

3126 2804

8558
9781

14898

18111 17640

24686

Number of calls to the toll-free quitline in Brazil before and after introduction of graphic warnings on packages.
[Source: Cavalcante T. Labelling and packaging in Brazil (WHO Tobacco Free Initiative Toolkit Series). Geneva,
World Health Organization, 2003.]
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